
 

AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 

 

Fire Captain Promotional Testing 

(MultiYear) 

ITB No. 14-500300 

Procurement Technician 

 

Doreen A. Eidmann 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 

terms and conditions 

 

 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, # and Contract # of 

expiring/expired contract (If no previous 

contract, please indicate.) 

Fire Captain Promotional Testing 

(3 Year Multi-Year) 

ITB No. 14-500300 

 

CPA 957615 

 

Contract(s) Award Amount (Include 

Increases) 

$96,000.00  

 

 

 

Amount Spent to Date on Contract 

 
 

$75,379.38  

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

 

Cooperative Personnel Services dba CPS HR 

Consulting (Prime)  

Tim Howard, Senior Practice Leader 

Years in Business:  32 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb:  2 

 

(No LSBE Participation) 

 

Attachments: 

 
 UD Change Order Request Form 

 

 

 

 

 


